0Q Meta

PARK KULTURY A ODDY CHU
PRESQYV, Hlavna 50

Invoice for Sona Stefancikova

Account ID: 248431625 Datum:

04 -11- 2022

Cislo spisu:

Cislo zéznamu;

Invoice/payment date
10 Oct 2022, 17:07

Prilohy/listy-

Vybavuje:

Payment method
Visa - 7499
Reference number: WWYWTJBNJ2

Transaction ID
5559353627512174-10823410

Product type
Meta ads

Campaigns

Post: "PRESOVSKA HUDOBNA JESEN V MLADEZNICKYCH TONOCH OO0
From 29 Sep 2022, 00:00 to 10 Oct 2022, 17:07

Post: "PRESOVSKA HUDOBNA JESEN V MLADEZNICKYCH TONOCH [10J20,909 Impressions

Post: "TRI TVORIVE TVORY DOcO0OcOO0OcO"
From 29 Sep 2022, 00:00 to 10 Oct 2022, 17:07

Post: "TRI TVORIVE TVORY O0¢000c000g0" 13,981 Impressions

Post: "3T V PRESOVE! 0"
From 29 Sep 2022, 00:00 to 10 Oct 2022, 17:07
Post: "3T V PRESOVE! OO" 8,752 Impressions

Post: "[1[] LUDOVE MLADISTVA - SPOJENIE JAZZU A FOLKLORU (11"
From 29 Sep 2022, 00:00 to 10 Oct 2022, 17:07

Post: "[JC] LUDOVE MLADISTVA - SPOJENIE JAZZU A FOLKLORU OO 331 Impressions

Meta Platforms Ireland Limited

uare, Grand Canal Harbou

VAT Reg. No. IE9692928F

Customer to account for any VAT arising on this supply in accordance with Article 196, Council Directive 20

06/112/E(

Paid

€70.00 EUR

You're being billed because you've reached your €70.00 payment threshold.

€20.00

€20.00

€27.54

€27.54

€21.63

€21.63

€0.83

€0.83




